PfisTER

Specifications
Features

« 35 GPM Flow Rate
« Pforever Warranty®

Dimensions

Aerator
941-439 A

Code Compliance

Pfister products are designed and
manufactured in compliance with the
following standards and codes:

« ASME A112181
» CEC Compliant

1/2
[12.3] 00— +

L g6 = t
[14.4] 1/16

[1.3]
- 23/32 =

[18.2]

12272-02

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) - pfisterfaucets.com/support February 2, 2018

Copyright © 2018, Pfister Inc

55-941-439



